
6º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

99.4

99.4

PVANESSA SOPHIA BECERRA GARZA

IKER EMILIANO MIRANDA NWOSU

6º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

1ro.

2do.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3ro.

3ro.

MATIAS ZUÑIGA MARTINEZ

ANDREA SAMANTHA MELO DRIVET

MARIA FERNANDA ZARATE LOZANO

DANIEL ALEXANDRE CONTRERAS MORALES

JUAN PABLO GUERRERO ESCOBAR

99

99

98.9

98.7

98.3

6º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ROMINA SARQUIS PRADO

ERICK ALEJANDRO BASURTO MONTERO

ISABELLA DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ

IKER DANIEL LECHUGA ALVARADO

ANDREA XANTZIN ZAPATA

PAULINA CHAPA ROMO

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ PANTOJA

JOSUE ORTEGA PEREZ

EUGENIO OVIEDO CORONA

OSVALDO MATEO DE LOS SANTOS GASPAR

REGINA INFANTE CASTRO

97.9

97.8

97.8

97.7

97.6

96.9

96.8

96.4

96.1

95.9

95.1

6ºD

6ºD



NOMBRE

JOSUE ORTEGA PEREZ

6º A SENDERO · CITIZENSHIP AWARD

6º A · SENDERO · PERFECT ATTENDANCE

NOMBRE

ANGEL AMADOR CARDONA

REGINA CASILLAS LOYA

PAULINA CHAPA ROMO

OSVALDO MATEO DE LOS SANTOS GASPAR

ISABELLA DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ

SARA GARIBAY RAMIREZ

JUAN PABLO GUERRERO ESCOBAR

REGINA INFANTE CASTRO

IKER LECHUGA ALVARADO

JOSUE ORTEGA PEREZ

EUGENIO OVIEDO CORONA

CARLOS MARIN QUIROGA JR. 

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ PANTOJA

ROMINA SARQUIS PRADO

MARIA FERNANDA ZARATE LOZANO



6º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

VICTORIA PORTOS OROZCO

ALAN CLARK RUIZ

VICTORIA ESTRADA ZAMORA

99.2

99

98.4

6º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO ALONSO ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ

NATALIA MONSERRAT MORALES VILLARREAL

RENATA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

FERNANDA CUELLAR GUITERREZ

LUIS GABRIEL GUTIERREZ RIOS

98

97.9

97

96.7

95.7



NOMBRE

LEAH INESI MARTINEZ PROA

6º B SENDERO · CITIZENSHIP AWARD

NOMBRE

MELANIE SOFIA BELTRAN CARDIEL

ALAN CLARK RUIZ

FERNANDA CUELLAR GUITERREZ

VICTORIA ESTRADA ZAMORA

LENNIE AVRIL LOPEZ GARCIA

JOSE LUIS MENDOZA GARZA

NATALIA MONSERRAT MORALES VILLARREAL

MATIAS PEREZ FELIX

RENATA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

JAVIER ARMANDO TOVAR LUNA

6º B  SENDERO · PERFECT ATTENDANCE



6º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

JONATAN CARRILLO PICOS

REBECA PATRICIA GARZA CRUZ

GUILLERMO ARAM MORA COMPEAN

99

98.8

98.5

6º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MAXIMILIANO GARCIA MEJIA

RENATA TORRES FLORES

MARIA LUCIA ALVAREZ GARCIA

IAN RENATO D ELA CRUZ HERNANDEZ

EDUARDO SEBASTIAN HERRERA SALCE

ADRIANA MICHELLE GONZALEZ GARZA

RENATA GARCIA DAW

JIMENA GERALDINE TREVIÑO CONTRERAS

YARETZI JUDITH CRUZ CASTILLO

98.3

98

97.9

97.6

96.4

96.3

95.8

95.5

95.2



6º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

PAOLA LISSETTE CANTU VERA

LYA VILLA LEAL

RENATA RAMOS DE SANTIAGO

99.3

98.9

97.3

6º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ALEJANDRA BERENICE MENDEZ DEL VILLAR

LEONARDO ALBERTO RAMIREZ CORTES

TADEO DEL ANGEL VILLARREAL

JESUS GRANADOS MARTINEZ

96.1

95.7

95.4

95.2



NOMBRE

YARETZI GUADALUPE CARRANZA RUIZ

6º D SENDERO · CITIZENSHIP AWARD

NOMBRE
BRUNO MARCELO ARRIAZOLA TORRES

PAOLA LISSETTE CANTU VERA

IVANA ALEXANDRA CASTILLO LOPEZ

TADEO DEL ANGEL VILLARREAL

ROBERTO SAID GONZALEZ ORTIZ

JESUS GRANADOS MARTINEZ

FERNANDO DANIEL HERNANDEZ VELA

ALEJANDRA BERENICE MENDEZ DEL VILLAR

GUILLERMO ORTIZ SANTOS

ANDREA MITCHELLE PERALES CAVAZOS

LEONARDO ALBERTO RAMIREZ CORTES

RENATA RAMOS DE SANTIAGO

6º D  SENDERO · PERFECT ATTENDANCE


